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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
ITI Year B.Sc. Nursing Degree Examination — April 2014

Time: Three Hours

Max. Marks: 75 Marks

CHILD HEALTH NURSING

RS-2 and RS-3
Q.P. CODE: 1769

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

a) List the congenital defects of cardio vascular system in children

b) Clinical features of Fallot’s Tetrology

¢) Nursing management of children with cardio vascular defects

a) Discuss the growth and development of a school child

b) Nutritional needs of a school child
a) Define Pneumonia

b) List the clinical features and lab investigations carried out in pneumonia
c) Discuss the nursing management of a hospitalized school child with pneumonia

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Seven)

Juvenile Diabetes Mellitus

Burns

Leukemia

Neonatal Resuscitation

Idiopathic Thrombocytopenic Purpura (ITP)
Nursing care of Children with AIDS
Rheumatic fever

Immediate nursing care of the newborn
National Policy for Children

SHORT ANSWERS

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.

Nutritional Deficiency disorders

Anaemia

Hydrocephalus

List the disorders of Ear

Drowning

Kangaroo mother care

Factors affecting growth and development
Supplementary feeding

Child guidance clinic

RCH programme
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7 x5 = 35 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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